responsive and responsible bidder.  Due to the number of responses, the bid tabulation is 
attached for reference.  

This purchase is to support the Race to the Top (RTTT) program.  The funding for this 
technology is from Race to the Top grant proceeds.  One thousand five hundred and ten 
(1,510) Chromebooks with Management licenses will be purchased to support this program.  

Line Qty Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost Unit Cost Extended Cost

1 1510